
siena
DesigneD by manutti designer studio

teak collection



these combinations are just a few of the 
possibilities that this collection has to offer. 
the endless flexibility of this product is the 
result of a close cooperation between consumer, 
designer and Manutti® Belgian outdoor furniture.
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tecHnicAl SPeciFicAtionS siena collection

All DiMenSionS Are in cM
For A coMPlete oVerVieW oF MAteriAlS & FABricS See PAGe 594
AnD tHe MAnUtti cAre line ProDUctS See PAGe 618

textiles
black t4
(only for textiles 
chair and lounger)

FrAMe
frame - structure - Gestell - soporte - telaio

FiniSHinG
afwerking - finitions - oberflächenbehandlung - acabado - rifinitura 

teak

textiles
bronze t3
(only for textiles chair 
and lounger)

teak
lounGe
corner
FS-tKcS01

teak
lounGe
small
middle seat
FS-tKMSS01

teak
lounGe
larGe
middle seat
FS-tKMSl01

teak
lounGe
medium
footstool/
sidetable
FS-tKFM01

teak
lounGe
larGe
footstool/
sidetable
FS-tKFl01

teak
sidetable
FS-tKct01

10

10

10

10

10

85

8585

8585

7575

75

45

85

65,5

100,5

75

100

4545

32

32

32

32

32

38

71

71

71

teak
towel rack
FS-tKtr01

teak
cushion box
FS-tKcB01

teak
rack
FS-tKtr02

teak
console
15343tl
for available tabletops,
see page 524

anGel falls
shower
FS-tKSH01

silver cascade
shower
FS-tKSH02

4040

89

45

5252

9090

9090

90

190190

45

150

90

90

90

8585

158

76

230

222222

teak
textiles
chair
FS-tKcH03

teak
chair
FS-tKcH02

teak
textiles
lounGer
FS-tKlo02

teak
lounGer
FS-tKlo02

teak 
lounGe
1s
FS-tK1S01

teak 
lounGe
left seat
FS-tKlS01

teak 
lounGe
riGht seat
FS-tKrS01

10

10

10

58,558,5

58,558,5

204

204

8585

8585

8585

57

57

70

70

86

110

110

44

44

37

37

32

32

32

88

88

71

71

71

65

6565

available options
 
 cushions available

special features
 
 stackable

 with wheels

extra info
 
 viewed from sitting position

 seat cushion thickness

 
 modular system

 unlimited adjustable back

inner DiMenSionS

 76 179 78
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tecHnicAl SPeciFicAtionS siena collection

cHArActeriSticS
kenmerken - spécificités - eigenschaften - características - caratteristiche

MAintenAnce
onderhoud - maintenance - Pflege - mantenimiento - manutenzione

adjustable feet
in polypropylene (pp)
(only for lounge modules)

adjustable headrest
with hydraulic pump
(lounger)

automatic handle
to adjust headrest
(lounger)

MAtcHinG AcceSSorieS
bijpassende accessoires - accessoires assortis - passende zubehör 
accesorios a juego - accessori coordinati

hydraulic pump
(cushion box)

teak cleaner

cleans greyed teak furniture 
and restores its clean and 
sturdy appearance.

teak stain protector

Saturates teak to make it 
impenetrable for liquids and dirt.

teak colour refresher

Maintains the natural, golden 
brown colour of teak longer 
and restores greyed teak to its 
natural colour.

wheels in nylon (pa)
(lounger)

rope handle
(cushion box)

chrome shower head 
with 2 connections for 
water (hot-cold)
(angel falls shower only)

sts shower head 

silicone anti-calc system 
(silver cascade shower only)

hot-cold water tap with
extra handshower
(silver cascade shower only)

more visuals see paGes
 250, 253, 255, 522, 525, 526, 534, 584

umbrellas
 see paGe 578

outdoor ruGs
 see paGe 556 

outdoor sidetables
 see paGe 552see paGe 552

planters / pedestals
 see paGe 574

outdoor liGhtinG
 see paGe 566 
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MAtcHinG tABleS WitH siena textiles chair + teak chair

lecco (teAK)

table heights see page 512

 76 35 20

frame t

max. number of seats per table + available dimensions 

10+2  300 x 115 

6+2 215 x 105 / 210 x 90

4+2 150 x 90 / 130 x 75 

4 90 x 90 / 75 x 75

asti (AGeD teAK)

table heights see page 516

max. number of seats per table + available dimensions 

10+2  345 x 107 

8+2 248 x 107

 77

frame at milano (teAK)

table heights see page 520

 110 76 39

frame t

max. number of seats per table + available dimensions 

10+2  240-360 x 111

8+2 270 x 105

6+2 240 x 105 / 220 x 105 / 205 x 105

4+2 180 x 90

8 152 x 152

4+2 120 x 120

4 105 x 105

siena (teAK)

table heights see page 524

 110 76 39

frame t

max. number of seats per table + available dimensions 

8+2 270 x 105

6+2 240 x 105 

4+2 205 x 105 / 180 x 90

8 152 x 152

4 120 x 120

siena (teAK)

table heights see page 524

 110 76 39

frame t

max. number of seats per table + available dimensions 

7 ø 180

5 ø 155 

4 ø 130

livorno (teAK)

table heights see page 528

max. number of seats per table + available dimensions 

6+2  265 x 107,5 

 77

frame t
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textileS (BAtyline®)

Granite Grey 
col.t2

bronze 
col.t3

black 
col.t4

white 
col.t8

linen 
col.t5

black 
col.t7

mocca 
col.t10

flax 
col.t9

sand 
col.t11

ecru 
col.t12

oranGe 
col.t15

lavender 
col.t19

Green 
col.t17

turquoise 
col.t18

UMBrellAS

sunbrella® taupe
col.181

sunbrella® canvas
col.109

sunbrella® black
col.110

oVerVieW FABricS upholstery / umbrellas

nAUtic terry

sand 
col.15

pietra 
col.16

nero 
col.17

oranGe 
col.18

lime 
col.19

nAUtic

nautic leather
white 
col.33

nautic fabric
pebble 

col.25

nautic fabric
speckle 

col.29

nautic textiles
black
col.t6

nautic textiles
sand

col.t11

nautic fabric
taupeGrey

col.79

nAUtic AlcAntArA®

sand
col.61

ash Grey
col.69

anthracite
col.69
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All WeAtHer lotUS

All WeAtHer SUnBrellA®

READY TO SIT
STANDARD CUSHIONS INCLUDEDready to sit

With ready to sit the furniture is delivered with the standard cushion set. We still want to give our 
customers the chance to personalise their furniture and pick the colour of their choice. in this case the 
customer will only have to order a cushion cover. custom cushion covers have a delivery time of 5-6 weeks. 

the lotus effect: this technology is based on the selfcleaning, 
water, dirt & oil repellent characteristics of the lotus leaves.

oVerVieW FABricS cushions

only AVAilABle For Deco cUSHionS

Grey quartz
col.32

white Grey
col.31

coal black 
col.30

white sand
col.38

deco stripes
col.99

(only for 40x40)

white blue
col.39

nautic

fi
nis

hin
G

nautic

fi
nis

hin
G

nautic

fi
nis

hin
G

linen 
col.04

natural 
col.05

canvas 
col.09

soft white 
col.12

soft dark 
petrol blue 

col.13

shell white 
col.70

quartz 
col.72

anthracite 
col.87

sky Grey
col.88

mineral blue 
col.42

Green 
col.44

soft liGht 
petrol blue 

col.14

taupe 
col.41

soft beiGe 
col.24

soft taupeGrey 
col.79

soft shinGle Grey 
col.73

charcoal 
col.74

soft metallic Grey 
col.77

soft mink brown 
col.76

soft flanel 
col.78

red 
col.90

soft tuscany 
col.75

mauve 
col.96

All WeAtHer SUnBrellA®

All WeAtHer BASic

white 
col.02

silver Grey
col.80

ebony
col.86

dark Grey
col.63

(only for certain collections)

mixed blue stripes 
col.48

red stripes
col.91

mixed Grey
black stripes 

col.47

ribbed natural
col.26

ribbed black 
col.27

ribbed blue 
col.28

mixed stripes 
col.98
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WicKer

MetAlS - PoWDer coAteD AlUMiniUM (PcA) teAK

MetAlS - AlUMiniUM

oVerVieW MAteriAlS finishinG + frame

camel cord
2-2,8mm

col.23

black 
PcA F7

teak 
t

anodised
aluminium 

AnA

camel
cord 3,7mm

col.23

white 
PcA F8

aGed teak 
At

seashell
cord 2mm

col.26

flax 
PcA F9

stainless steel 
StS

electro-polished
stainless steel 

eSS

off white
cord 2-2,8mm

col.31

lava 
PcA F10

polished
aluminium 

PoA

java brown
cord 2mm

col.41

shinGle 
PcA F11

hazel
cord 2mm

col.44

thunder Grey
cord 2mm

col.83

old Grey
cord 5mm

col.84

old Grey
cord 8mm

col.84

natural Grey
cord 4,5mm

col.88

black
cord 2mm

col.90

MetAlS - StAinleSS Steel MetAlS - WroUGHt iron

rubbed brown 
col.40

anthracite 
col.89

white 
PWi F8

lava 
PWi F10

shinGle 
PWi F11
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oVerVieW MAteriAlS tabletops

teAK

teak 
t

aGed teak 
At

SileStone®

taupe 
Sit

black 
SiB

Stone

bluestone liGht
Bl

bluestone dark
BD

Granite dark
GD

Granite polish
GP

Granite tinta
Gt

cerAMic

cloud Grey
ceG

white
ceW

silk Grey
ceS 

charcoal
ceB

quartz
ceq

Granite caramel
Gc

satinGo blue
SB

satinGo sand
SS

satinGo nero
Sn

marble white
MW

AciD etcHeD GlASS

white 
GlW

taupe 
Glt

sand 
GlS

black 
GlB

treSPA® (HPl)

white 
trW

stone Grey 
trS

black 
trB

bluestone
ceP
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